
 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

S
ta

te
 o

f 
C

al
if

o
rn

ia
 –

 D
ep

ar
tm

en
t 

o
f 

C
o

rp
o
ra

ti
o
n

s 

ALAN S. WEINGER  
Deputy Commissioner 
JUDY L. HARTLEY (CA BAR NO. 110628) 
Senior Corporations Counsel  
Department of Corporations 
320 West 4

th
 Street, Ste. 750 

Los Angeles, California 90013-2344 
Telephone: (213) 576-7604  Fax: (213) 576-7181  
 
Attorneys for Complainant 
 
 

 BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS 

OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

 

In the Matter of the Petition for Reinstatement 

of: 

 

DRAPER AND KRAMER MORTGAGE 

CORP.  

 

   

) File No.: 413-0680   

)  

) NOTICE OF ERRATA RE: NOTICE OF 

) PETITION FOR REINSTATEMENT 

) (California Government Code Section 11522)  

)  

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

) 

 

TO: Paul Lueken, Jr., President 

Draper and Kramer Mortgage Corp. 

701 E. 22
nd

 Street, Suite 125 

Lombard, California 91504 

 

KAMALA D. HARRIS 

ATTORNEY GENERAL, STATE OF CALIFORNIA 

Department of Justice 

P.O. Box 944255 

Sacramento, California 94244-2550 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Notice of Petition for Reinstatement issued on March 

23, 2012 by the Complainant, Jan Lynn Owen, California Corporations Commissioner 

(“Complainant”) regarding Respondent Draper and Kramer Mortgage Corp. (“Respondent”) and 

served on Respondent on March 23, 2012 contained a typographical error.   

 



 

-2- 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 

S
ta

te
 o

f 
C

al
if

o
rn

ia
 –

 D
ep

ar
tm

en
t 

o
f 

C
o

rp
o
ra

ti
o
n

s 

The Notice of Petition for Reinstatement stated on page 2, lines 1-2 that “[o]n November 5, 

2007 to be effective December 6, 2007 to be effective May 26, 2010, . . .”  The Notice of Petition for 

Reinstatement should have stated “[o]n November 5, 2007 to be effective December 6, 2007 . . .”   

Complainant hereby remedies this typographical error by this Notice of Errata. 

Dated: March 26, 2012          JAN LYNN OWEN 

    Los Angeles, Ca       California Corporations Commissioner 

          

         By_____________________________ 

             Judy L. Hartley 

                                                        Senior Corporations Counsel 


