1 2	ALAN S. WEINGER Deputy Commissioner JUDY L. HARTLEY (CA BAR NO. 110628)		
3	Senior Corporations Counsel Department of Corporations 320 West 4 th Street, Ste. 750 Los Angeles, California 90013-2344 Telephone: (213) 576-7604 Fax: (213) 576-7181		
4			
5			
6	Attorneys for Complainant		
7	BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATIONS		
8	OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA		
9			
10	In the Matter of the Petition for Reinstatement) File No.: 413-0680	
11	of:) NOTICE OF ERRATA RE: NOTICE OF	
12	DRAPER AND KRAMER MORTGAGE CORP.) PETITION FOR REINSTATEMENT) (California Government Code Section 11522)	
13)	
14)	
15))	
16)	
17		_)	
18	TO: Paul Lueken, Jr., President		
19	Draper and Kramer Mortgage Cor 701 E. 22 nd Street, Suite 125	rp.	
20	Lombard, California 91504		
21	KAMALA D. HARRIS		
22	ATTORNEY GENERAL, STATI Department of Justice	E OF CALIFORNIA	
23	P.O. Box 944255 Sacramento, California 94244-253	50	
24	,		
25	NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Notice of Petition for Reinstatement issued on March		
26	23, 2012 by the Complainant, Jan Lynn Owen, California Corporations Commissioner ("Complainant") regarding Respondent Draper and Kramer Mortgage Corp. ("Respondent") and		
27	served on Respondent on March 23, 2012 contained a typographical error.		
28	served on Respondent on March 23, 2012 contain	noa a typograpinoai orior.	

2	2007 to be effective December 6, 2007 to be effective May 26, 2010, " The Notice of Petition for		
3	Reinstatement should have stated "[o]n November 5, 2007 to be effective December 6, 2007 "		
4	Complainant hereby remedies this typographical error by this Notice of Errata.		
5	Dated: March 26, 2012	JAN LYNN OWEN	
6	Los Angeles, Ca	California Corporations Commissioner	
7		By Judy L. Hartley	
8		Senior Corporations Counsel	
9			
10			
11			
12			
13			
14			
15			
16			
17			
18			
19			
20			
21			
22			
23			
24			
25			
26			
27			
20			

The Notice of Petition for Reinstatement stated on page 2, lines 1-2 that "[o]n November 5,